
1 17 Diaz Mariajosse (MB) 6 3 1 10 1.50
2 10 Duron Estela (S) 1 3 3 7 0.25
2 9 Flores Tessa (MB) 1 6 2 9 0.25
2 4 Leiva Catarine (OP) 1 4 - 5 0.25
- 1 Romero Lilibet (OH) - - 1 1
- 3 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 6 Campos Sergy (OH) - - - -
- 8 Midence Lesby (OH) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica (OP) - - - -
- 15 Rivera Andrea (L) - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania (S) - - - -
- 16 Flores Adriana (OH) - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 19 9 37 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Flores Tessa (MB) 8 1 17 26 30.77
2 4 Leiva Catarine (OP) 9 4 19 32 28.13
3 16 Flores Adriana (OH) 8 6 16 30 26.67
- 8 Midence Lesby (OH) 2 1 9 12
- 17 Diaz Mariajosse (MB) 5 2 5 12
- 10 Duron Estela (S) 1 3 6 10
- 1 Romero Lilibet (OH) 1 4 5 10
- 3 Mejia Dulce (OH) 1 1 3 5
- 6 Campos Sergy (OH) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica (OP) - - - -
- 15 Rivera Andrea (L) - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 22 80 137 25.55


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

HON • Honduras

HON
GUA 3

1 19

25

19

25

27

25

22

25

87

100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 3005/16/2014

Colorado Springs

Olympic Training Center

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:49  Total: 1:49
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1 15 Rivera Andrea (L) 15 2 9 26 3.75
2 4 Leiva Catarine (OP) 11 3 12 26 2.75
3 8 Midence Lesby (OH) 9 1 1 11 2.25
4 16 Flores Adriana (OH) 7 4 4 15 1.75
5 10 Duron Estela (S) 5 4 4 13 1.25
6 17 Diaz Mariajosse (MB) 3 - 1 4 0.75
6 1 Romero Lilibet (OH) 3 1 3 7 0.75
8 9 Flores Tessa (MB) 2 2 1 5 0.50
9 3 Mejia Dulce (OH) 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 6 Campos Sergy (OH) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica (OP) - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 17 36 109 14.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 38 - 38

1 4 Leiva Catarine (OP) 2 - 12 14 0.50
1 10 Duron Estela (S) 2 2 12 16 0.50
3 17 Diaz Mariajosse (MB) 1 - 12 13 0.25
- 1 Romero Lilibet (OH) - - 6 6
- 3 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - 1 1
- 8 Midence Lesby (OH) - - 11 11
- 14 Rivera Monica (OP) - - - -
- 15 Rivera Andrea (L) - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania (S) - - - -
- 9 Flores Tessa (MB) - 1 7 8
- 16 Flores Adriana (OH) - 3 11 14
- 6 Campos Sergy (OH) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 7 75 87 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

HON • Honduras

HON
GUA 3

1 19

25

19

25

27

25

22

25

87

100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 3005/16/2014

Colorado Springs

Olympic Training Center

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:49  Total: 1:49
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1 15 Rivera Andrea (L) 17 2 8 27 55.56
2 16 Flores Adriana (OH) 19 4 13 36 41.67
- 8 Midence Lesby (OH) 5 3 6 14
- 3 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Duron Estela (S) 1 - - 1
- 4 Leiva Catarine (OP) - - - -
- 6 Campos Sergy (OH) - - - -
- 9 Flores Tessa (MB) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Monica (OP) - - - -
- 17 Diaz Mariajosse (MB) - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania (S) - - - -
- 1 Romero Lilibet (OH) - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 11 31 84 36.90


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Duron Estela (S) 19 - 87 106 4.75
- 1 Romero Lilibet (OH) - - 1 1
- 3 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 4 Leiva Catarine (OP) - - 9 9
- 6 Campos Sergy (OH) - - - -
- 8 Midence Lesby (OH) - - - -
- 9 Flores Tessa (MB) - - 2 2
- 14 Rivera Monica (OP) - - - -
- 16 Flores Adriana (OH) - - 1 1
- 17 Diaz Mariajosse (MB) - - - -
- 19 Sarmiento Dania (S) - - - -
- 15 Rivera Andrea (L) - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 1 105 125 4.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

HON • Honduras

HON
GUA 3

1 19

25

19

25

27

25

22

25

87

100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 3005/16/2014

Colorado Springs

Olympic Training Center

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:49  Total: 1:49
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1 10 Villalobos Ada (MB) 2 1 3 6 0.50
1 6 Alvarez Aury (MB) 2 1 1 4 0.50
1 3 Recinos Blanca (OH) 2 4 - 6 0.50
4 12 Cruz Lourdes (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Bolanos Stefany (OH) - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Maria Jose (S) - - - -
- 7 Arias Diana (OH) - - 5 5
- 8 Maldonado Walda (L) - - - -
- 9 Alvarez Astry (OH) - - - -
- 13 Gonzalez Astrid (MB) - - - -
- 11 Burmester Marie-Franz (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 7 10 24 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 Recinos Blanca (OH) 18 8 25 51 35.29
2 7 Arias Diana (OH) 13 6 20 39 33.33
3 2 Bolanos Stefany (OH) 13 7 24 44 29.55
- 10 Villalobos Ada (MB) 5 4 13 22
- 11 Burmester Marie-Franz (S) 5 2 9 16
- 6 Alvarez Aury (MB) 4 - 6 10
- 12 Cruz Lourdes (OP) 2 2 2 6
- 5 Alvarez Maria Jose (S) - - 1 1
- 13 Gonzalez Astrid (MB) 1 - - 1
- 8 Maldonado Walda (L) - - - -
- 9 Alvarez Astry (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 61 29 100 190 32.11


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GUA • Guatemala

HON
GUA 3

1 19

25

19

25

27

25

22

25

87

100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 3005/16/2014

Colorado Springs

Olympic Training Center

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:49  Total: 1:49
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1 8 Maldonado Walda (L) 25 2 10 37 6.25
2 7 Arias Diana (OH) 13 1 5 19 3.25
2 2 Bolanos Stefany (OH) 13 6 5 24 3.25
4 3 Recinos Blanca (OH) 9 3 13 25 2.25
5 11 Burmester Marie-Franz (S) 8 1 4 13 2.00
6 6 Alvarez Aury (MB) 4 - - 4 1.00
6 10 Villalobos Ada (MB) 4 1 1 6 1.00
6 12 Cruz Lourdes (OP) 4 2 - 6 1.00
9 5 Alvarez Maria Jose (S) 3 - 1 4 0.75
- 9 Alvarez Astry (OH) - - - -
- 13 Gonzalez Astrid (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 83 16 39 138 20.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 11 Burmester Marie-Franz (S) 3 4 17 24 0.75
2 7 Arias Diana (OH) 2 - 13 15 0.50
3 13 Gonzalez Astrid (MB) 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 3 Recinos Blanca (OH) 1 2 10 13 0.25
3 12 Cruz Lourdes (OP) 1 1 4 6 0.25
3 2 Bolanos Stefany (OH) 1 4 12 17 0.25
- 5 Alvarez Maria Jose (S) - - 1 1
- 8 Maldonado Walda (L) - - - -
- 9 Alvarez Astry (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Villalobos Ada (MB) - 1 7 8
- 6 Alvarez Aury (MB) - 3 9 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 15 75 99 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • Guatemala

HON
GUA 3

1 19

25

19

25

27

25

22

25

87

100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 3005/16/2014

Colorado Springs

Olympic Training Center

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:49  Total: 1:49
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1 8 Maldonado Walda (L) 26 2 10 38 63.16
2 7 Arias Diana (OH) 10 1 9 20 45.00
3 2 Bolanos Stefany (OH) 11 3 6 20 40.00
- 6 Alvarez Aury (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Cruz Lourdes (OP) - - 1 1
- 3 Recinos Blanca (OH) - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Maria Jose (S) - - - -
- 9 Alvarez Astry (OH) - - - -
- 10 Villalobos Ada (MB) - - - -
- 11 Burmester Marie-Franz (S) - - - -
- 13 Gonzalez Astrid (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 6 27 80 51.25


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 Burmester Marie-Franz (S) 21 1 92 114 5.25
2 5 Alvarez Maria Jose (S) 4 - 21 25 1.00
- 2 Bolanos Stefany (OH) - - 3 3
- 3 Recinos Blanca (OH) - - 2 2
- 6 Alvarez Aury (MB) - - 1 1
- 7 Arias Diana (OH) - - 6 6
- 8 Maldonado Walda (L) - - 14 14
- 9 Alvarez Astry (OH) - - - -
- 10 Villalobos Ada (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Cruz Lourdes (OP) - - 1 1
- 13 Gonzalez Astrid (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 1 141 167 6.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • Guatemala

HON
GUA 3

1 19

25

19

25

27

25

22

25

87

100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:28 0:25 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 3005/16/2014

Colorado Springs

Olympic Training Center

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:49  Total: 1:49
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